Sex
F

Age
12-15

16-18
19-29

30-39

40-49

50-59

60-69
70-UP
U-12

12-15

19-29

30-39

40-49

50-59

Last Name
Jasqui
Urbanic
Ashdown
Johnson
Poorman
Cleland
Ortego
Sanders
Delker
Schneibel
Gleeson
Obrien
Castro
Steiner
Schechet
Grimm
Boutilier
Flowers
Saunders
Brown
Granquist
Cook
Dewart
Chiu
Ferrell
Cantos
Miller
Galbreaith
Ashdown
Spencer
Erwin
Stroh
Collins

Neil
Ferrell
Stadler
Dallas-Orr

Quackenbush

Williamson

Miles
Obrien
Cain
Bagley
Runyan
Edwards
Collins
Ward
Vargas
Heber
Matney
Stadler
Geller
Hopson
Wilson

Van Der Vorste

Cutler
Miller
Granquist
Greenberg
Walther
Obeirne
Day
Griffith
Dewart

Optimist Club of Coronado

2015 Sports Fiesta
TRIATHLON - RESULTS

First Name
Esther
Clare
Emelie
Kimberly
Aeriel
Brittni
Rebecca
Kayla
Erin
Cassidy
Aneke
Colette
Melissa
Amy
Lisa
Jodie
Alison
Cherie
Kate
Chelsea
Elizabeth
Emily
Edith
Shangwen
Georgia
Natalie
Laura
Kristin
Gail
Reba
Jacquelin
Julie
Judy

Benji
Anthony
Dario
Sean
Noah
Jojo
John
Sean
Francis
Bowman
Matt
Douglas
Iain
Peter
Luis
Robert
Scott
Marco
Jonathan
Glenn
Frank
Ryan
Steven
Morgan
Gunnar
Mark
Brian
Kevin
Steven
Michael
Kenneth

Time
40:16
42:17
42:24
28:33
32:00
34:40
35:55
39:32
40:48
42:14
42:16
43:12
55:49
27:16
32:03
33:02
33:42
34:27
38:49
55:45
28:04
29:07
29:30
42:05
47:44
51:16
52:41
41:58
43:16
46:40
44:49
55:04
49:50

39:29
41:26
29:56
31:02
33:22
34:49

22:30
24:17
26:41
28:16
29:29
37:12
48:03
30:19
33:00
26:33
26:58
27:12
28:51
29:01
29:04
31:43
33:58
52:42
24:41
29:03
29:51
30:22
32:07
32:15
32:50

Overall Place

50
59
60
12
26
41
43
49
52
57
58
61
76

8
27
33
37
39
47
75
10
17
19
56
66
71
72
55
62
65
63
74
70

48
54
21
24
35
42

1

2

5
11
18
45
67
22
32

4

6

7
13
14
16
25
38
73

3
15
20
23
28
29
30



Stone
Hidwell
Levine
Quackenbush II
Harris
Curran
Powell
Collins
Roy
70-UP Hansen
Healy

Friday, September 11, 2015

Wes
Martin
Kevin
Bill
David
Tim
John
Michael
Rob
David
John

32:53
33:10
33:26
34:39
37:41
40:32
41:12
48:05
48:18
28:01
46:14

31
34
36
40
46
51
53
68
69

64
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